Global Part Numbering Information
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 25-Sep-2025 1 Document Number: 33036
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Assemblies
EXAMPLES:
GENERAL ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number: NTC A SCW E3 103 J
PRODUCT
FAMILY
EXECUTION TYPE
RoHS-
COMPLIANCE
TERMINATION
TYPE
R25 VALUE TOLERANCE
ON R25
OPTIONAL LEAD
LENGTH AND
B VALUE
RoHS-
COMPLIANCE
PRODUCT
NTC A =
assemblies
IMM =
immersion type
CAP =
plastic cap
LUG =
lug, ring tongue
(refer to table Lug
Size and Cable Type)
SCW = screw
PIP = pipe
EPX = epoxy
KIT = kit,
grouping of sensors
SRF =
surface sensors
SPE = special
FLEX = on flex
TRA = trapezoid
shaped
PIT = tube
E2 = Sn alloy
E3 = pure Sn
E4 = silver
103 = 10 x 103 Ω
102 = 10 x 102 Ω
474 = 47 x 104 Ω
See spec. for values.
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
H = 3 %
J = 5 %
‘abc’ = blank:
standard length
and standard B
‘abc’ =
L: low B value
‘abc’ = ab:
bare length,